
ST. MARY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

 

HOLIDAY DATES – 2017/2018 
 

 
 

AUTUMN COMMENCING TUESDAY 5th SEPTEMBER 2017 
  Staff Training Monday 4th September 
    Friday 20th October 
     
   
 

TERM  Half Term: Break up Thursday 19th October 
    Return  Monday 30th October 
 
                        
2017 
 

TERM ENDS WEDNESDAY 20th DECEMBER 
 

 
 

SPRING COMMENCING WEDNESDAY 3RD JANUARY 2018 
  Staff Training Tuesday 2nd January 
    Friday 9th February    

     
 
 
TERM  Half Term: Break up Thursday 8th February 
    Return  Monday 19th February 
 
 
2018 

TERM ENDS THURSDAY 29th MARCH 
   

 
 

SUMMER COMMENCING TUESDAY 17th APRIL 2018 
  Staff Training Monday 16th April 
 
  May Day:   Monday 7th May 
      
TERM  Half Term: Break up Friday 25th May 
    Return  Monday 4th June 
 
 
2018 

TERM ENDS FRIDAY 20th JULY 
           
 

 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

SPRING HOLIDAY 


